
Department Name Phone Ext. Email
Chief Appraiser Tim Chambers 8400 tchambers@angelinacad.org

Deputy Chief Shana Kirkland ‐  Residential 8402 skirkland@angelinacad.org
Deputy Chief Brandon Owens ‐ Commercial/Ag & Timber 8401 bowens@angelinacad.org

Admin Asst/HR Claudia Solis 8403 csolis@angelinacad.org
Finances Phyllis Carlton 8404 pcarlton@angelinacad.org

Ownership Robbie Kessler 8419 rkessler@angelinacad.org
Data/GIS/Open Records Cade Downs 8420 cdowns@angelinacad.org

IT & Field Appraiser Charlie Free 8415 cfree@angelinacad.org

Field Appraisers Scott Bailey 8413 sbailey@angelinacad.org
Tryneshia Ford ‐ BPP 8412 tford@angelinacad.org
Haley Green 8405 hgreen@angelinacad.org
Kristy Holcomb 8407 kholcomb@angelinacad.org
Jessica Henderson 8410 jhenderson@angelinacad.org
Nelson Roman 8417 nroman@angelinacad.org
John Terry 8416 jterry@angelinacad.org
David Townsend 8414 dtownsend@angelinacad.org

Customer Service Terri Patterson 8408 tpatterson@angelinacad.org
Jennifer Childers 8409 jchilders@angelinacad.org
SJ Uriba 8421 suriba@angelinacad.org

Data Entry Carmen Peña 8411 cpena@angelinacad.org
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